Final Calculation for Fifth Year's Allocation
FedLoan Servicing (PHEAA), Great Lakes, Nelnet, and Sallie Mae

Attachment to August 2013 Electronic Announcement

ONGOING ALLOCATION METRIC CALCULATION

FINAL SCORE BY ALLOCATION METRIC

Defaulted borrower count

Defaulted borrower amount 0.68% 0.80% 0.40% 0.43%
Borrower Survey 74.08 75.50 74.75 73.17
School Survey 78.92 81.58 76.83 75.58
FSA Survey 74.75 73.50 70.00 69.75

ALLOCATION EACH SERVICER WILL RECEIVE

26.00%

806,000

26.00%

806,000

30.00%

930,000

18.00%

558,000
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